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Calendar year 2018 fixed charges down $19.5 
million  

Conservation increased $1 million 

Transportation decreased $20 million 

Fiscal year 2017-2018 projected costs  
including variable are $57 million under 
budget 
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DWR managing Conservation costs - small overall 
increase in Delta Charges - $2 million 

Future 

$2 million increase in charges 

$1.8  million increase in energy charges  

Past 

($2.8) million decrease 
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($4.7) million Capital  

Cost and Debt Service Reduction 

Rate Management Credits Adjustment 

($15.4) million Minimum Operation and 
Maintenance  

Cost increase 

Cost reclassification  

Reservoir storage changes 
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Difference in Variable          $4                       
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Adjusted O&M Activity     -$13 
Prior Cost Adjustment       -$39 
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Response and Cleanup 

Initial Estimate: $274 million 

Updated Estimate: $140-160 million 

Reconstruction Work 

Initial Estimate: $275 million 

Updated Estimate: > $500 million through Jan 
2019 

Contract Extension will affect cost recovery period 

DWR applying for FEMA reimbursement (up to 75% of costs) 
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Annual fixed Project charges down  

Reservoir water inventory adjustments 

Fiscal  Year expenditures below budget 

Audit report on annual charges to be distributed 
in December 

Oroville Spillway project in progress 

Budget discussions up coming 

 

 




